
Club Runs 2025
Day Date Destination

January  2025
Sun 05/01/2025 Dones Green (Lets Eat Café)
Sun 12/01/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 19/01/2025 Goostrey (Home and Leisure)
Sun 26/01/2025 Rudheath (Oakwood Marina)

February  2025
Sun 02/02/2025 Grappenhall Walled Garden (Primrose Café)
Sun 09/02/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 16/02/2025 Marton (Old Barn)
Sun 23/02/2025 Acton Bridge (Leigh Arms)

March  2025
Sun 02/03/2025 Lower Peover (Snowdrop Café)
Sun 09/03/2025 Pickmere (Red Lion)
Sun 16/03/2025 Twemlow (Bidlea Dairy)
Sun 23/03/2025 Runcorn (Norton Priory Café)
Sat 29/03/2025 Little Budworth (Red Lion)

April  2025
Sun 06/04/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 13/04/2025 Dones Green (Lets Eat Café)
Sun 20/04/2025 Warmingham (Hopley Hall Farm)
Sat 26/04/2025 Gawsworth (Harrington Arms)
Sun 27/04/2025 Interclub 10 (Lower Withington)

May  2025
Sun 04/05/2025 Cotebrook (Shire Horse Centre)
Sun 11/05/2025 Henbury (Blacksmiths Arms) (Hill Climb & Down Hill Comp)
Sun 18/05/2025 Beeston (Lock Gate Café)
Sun 25/05/2025 Rudheath (Oakwood Marina)
Sat 31/05/2025 Brook House Farm (Mottram St Andrews)

June  2025
Sun 08/06/2025 Manley Mere Water Centre
Sun 15/06/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 22/06/2025 Cholmondeston (Venetian Marina)
Sat 28/06/2025 Mickle Trafford (Meadow Lea Farm Coffee Shop)

July  2025
Sun 06/07/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 13/07/2025 Gawsworth (Harrington Arms)
Sun 20/07/2025 Church Minshull (Aqueduct Marina)
Sat 26/07/2025 Utkinton (Rose Farm)

August  2025
Sun 03/08/2025 Lower Peover (Snowdrop Café)
Sun 10/08/2025 Marton (Old Barn)
Sun 17/08/2025 Sandbach (Malkins Bank Golf Club)
Sun 24/08/2025 Waverton (Walk Mill)
Sat 30/08/2025 Rudheath (Oakwood Marina)

September  2025
Sun 07/09/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 07/09/2025 Tour of the Borders
Sun 14/09/2025 Great Budworth (Ice Cream Farm Tea Rooms)
Sun 21/09/2025 Kinderton (Higher Farm Café)
Sat 27/09/2025 Spen Green (The Blue Bell Pub)



October  2025
Sun 05/10/2025 Lower Peover (Snowdrop Café)
Sun 12/10/2025 Gawsworth (Harrington Arms)
Sun 19/10/2025 Runcorn (Norton Priory Café)
Sat 25/10/2025 Acton Bridge (Leigh Arms)

November  2025
Sun 02/11/2025 Great Budworth (Ice Cream Farm Tea Rooms)
Sun 09/11/2025 Mobberley (Railway Inn)
Sun 16/11/2025 Goostrey (Home and Leisure)
Sun 23/11/2025 Dones Green (Lets Eat Café)
Sat 29/11/2025 Grappenhall Walled Garden (Primrose Café)

December  2025
Sun 07/12/2025 Pickmere (Red Lion)
Sun 14/12/2025 M&DTTA 10
Sun 21/12/2025 Impromptu - Meet at Green Dragon 10:30am
Sun 28/12/2025 Impromptu - Meet at Green Dragon 10:30am


